IN ORDER STUDY GUIDE FOR THE NAP
REGISTRATION EXAMINATION

ERRATA

NAP’s Membership and Registered Examiners Committee has released the
following corrections to the In Order Study Guide as of January 15, 2020.

RP Exam Section |l

Question | Correct
Number | Answer
80
254
286
306
320
343
344
345
349
350
354

> W= > 0wo 0|z > >

RP Exam Section lll

Question Correct Answer
Number

90 D

272 C (p. 605 line 1-12)

RP Exam Section IV

Question | Correct

Number | Answer
17
18
24
38
44
56
171
230
237
279
280

>IO0OWmOO|m> W o|>




