IN ORDER STUDY GUIDE FOR THE NAP REGISTRATION EXAMINATION **ERRATA**

NAP's Membership and Registered Examiners Committee has released the following corrections to the *In Order Study Guide* as of January 15, 2020.

RP Exam Section II

Question	Correct
Number	Answer
80	A
254	A
286	А
306	D
320	С
343	В
344	D
345	А
349	А
350	В
354	А

RP Exam Section III

Question Number	Correct Answer
90	D
272	C (p. 605 line 1-12)

RP Exam Section IV

Question	Correct
Number	Answer
17	А
18	С
24	В
38	А
44	В
56	С
171	С
230	В
237	D
279	С
280	А